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
ing the big issues for you. Marriage, starting a 
family, home ownership, career path, financial 
stability and retirement are on the forefront of 
your mind. Focus on the broad strokes of how 
you want your life to be. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22). Try to relax and enjoy 
this quiet time for what it is: the calm before a 
period of intense change and challenge. You 
will soon go through a trial by fire. Though 
you'll be tested in ways you never imagined 
possible, you will love every minute. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22). Examine your cur- 
rent love relationship. Are you really getting the 

level of commitment and stability you crave? If 
you're doing more giving than receiving, you 
need to examine what's motivating you. A 
Scorpio has an objective view. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-0ct. 23). Your love life shines 
right now. If you're single, this is one of your 
best times this year to meet someone new. If 
you're already in a committed relationship, 
your love will grow, perhaps bringing with it a 
marriage proposal. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 24-Nov. 21). You will receive an 
unusual proposition. Consider the source care- 
fully. Listen to your gut. If your intuition tells 
you that this messenger is a decent human be- 
ing, allow yourself to explore their offer. It could 
prove to be lucrative. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21). Your phone 
is ringing off the hook with people inviting you 
to parties, workshops and lectures. You may 
feel inundated with e-mail. Luckily, you'll be 
able to discern the important stuff from the 
spam. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19). Some people 
call you obsessive. The truth is, you're just re- 
ally, really focused. It's that single-mindedness 
that keeps you on target. Like a laser-guided 
missile, you know exactly where you need to 
get to. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18). Consider taking 
on an intern, assistant or apprentice. You are 
such a good teacher that your protege may 
soon be able to handle much of the workload 
alone, freeing you up to focus on the visionary 
end of things. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20). All is not wine and 
roses at home. Someone is harboring a per- 
haps not-so-hidden resentment, and it proba- 
bly has something to do with the in-laws. Find 
the common ground. Singles are adjusting to 
a new circumstance. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Part-time help needed for drywall 
contractor. 6-8hr/wk. Transportation 
a must. Needed ASAP. 683-5650. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
161 B W. 17th. 2 bdrm. 2 ba. Newly 
restored 1910. Upstairs. Tile, wood, 
off-street parking. $750.342-1095 
Huge House $1295 -Nice, Clean. 
UO 10 blocks, 2 ba., 6 bdrm/study. 
Parking 2057 Willamette. 606-7942. 

Say “Hi!" to a friend. 
Place a personal ad in the Emerald. 

Cottage w/ loft, v. clean, private. 
Quiet S.E. Hills. No pets/smoke. 
$625/mo. incl. utils. 484-1225. 
2 bdrm, 1 ba house w/garage. Cam- 
pus area, on UO/LCC bus route. 
$695/mo. Avail 12/10. 510-6106. 
773 E. 16th. 4 bdrm, 2 ba, 2 kitch- 
ens. 1 block to UO. Reduced to 
$1525. No pets. 4523 E. Amazon 3 
bdrm + office, fp, garage. No pets 
$950. 

All Around Town 744-3000 
4 BDRM House at 3 BDRM PRICE! 
ONE MONTH FREE! 4 bdrm, 1.5 ba 
house, nice yard, w/d included, pets 
negotiable. 2845 Ferry St. ONLY 
$930/mo. Cal! 343-6000. 
www,campusrental.com 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
WHY RENT WHEN YOU CAN 
OWN YOUR OWN PLACE? 

Nice 2 bdrm, 1 ba Condo, ready for 
immediate occupancy. Includes all 
appliances, inside util., hardwood 
floors, private patio, on bus line, 
close to LCC & UO. Will go FHA 
with 3% down. Now offered at 
$77,700. Some furniture avail. Call 
Dave 221-1480. 

CONDO FOR SALE. Enjoy the fab- 
ulous city from 1313 Lincoln #1106. 
One bedroom condo. Open floor 
plan. A very special place. $88,500. 
Call Nicki Coil, 915-3101. 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 
2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922_ 
220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

ONE MONTH FREE!! 2 bdrm apt, 
on-site manager, off-street parking, 
near campus. Only two left $595 
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